
JRES 2023-2024 JRES 2023-2024 
EMS/EHS  EMS/EHS 
BUS: 79A  BUS:  79A 
DRIVER:  AMY BURGE  DRIVER:  AMY BURGE 
    
 

 

MORNING  ------------------------------------------------------ A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 5:00 
HEAD TOWARD GLADY ON RT. 33 
BEMIS TURN AROUND OVER TRACKS 6:00 
SMITH  6:05 
GLADY INTERSECTION (CHURCH)   
VON LEBEN 6:08 
WHITE FARM HOUSE ON RIGHT 6:09 
NEXT STOP ON RIGHT 
MCDONALD 6:11 
NEXT STOP ON RIGHT 
HETZER 6:15 
BOTTOM OF GLADY 6:30 
RATNAKAR 
WARNER 
SPIVA  
SHIFFLET 
KIMBLETOWN 
VALLEY HEALTH BUILDING 6:42 
STRAIGHT THROUGH TRAFFIC LIGHT 
TURN LEFT ON 11TH & COLE  
CORNER OF 13TH & S. HENRY 6:45 
MILLER/SEARS 
15TH ST AND S. HENRY  
KARLEN 6:48 
15th & Taylor 6:49 
SHREVE 
ZHAO 
FRENCH 
JACKSON-CALIGIURI 
EMS—AT 7:08 GET KIDS FROM 57A 6:55  
JENNINGS RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY 7:15 
EHS 7:26 
 
TERMINAL 7:36 
 
SECOND RUN 
LEAVE TERMINAL 7:50 
DOWN 12TH ST AND TURN RIGHT ON 13TH ST 
ONE STUDENT PICK UP IS IN TURN 7:53 
SEARS (SOMETIMES) 
TURN LEFT ON 13TH & SOUTH HENRY 7:53  
MARTIN 
GOLD BUILDING 7:55 
BROSCHART 
15th & Taylor(2) 7:57 
Lavalette & 15th Street (3) 7:58 
16th Street & Lavalette Ave (Left on 16th St) (1) 7:58 
16th & Taylor (15) 7:59 
RIGHT ON DAVIS AND PICK UP ON WARD AVE  8:00 
JENNINGS RANDOLPH ELEMENTARY 8:02 
 
 

BUS TERMINAL 8:25 
 
EVENING----------------------------------------------------------PM 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL 1:50 
EHS 1ST BUS IN LINE ON RIGHT 2:00 
LEAVE EHS GO TO EMS 2:38 
11TH ST THEN UP CENTRAL TO EMS 
1ST BUS ON OUTSIDE FACING WILSON ST 2:53 
LEAVE EMS 2:56 
ARRIVE AT JRES (drop students) 3:05 
PICK UP JENNINGS STUDENTS LEAVE JRES 3:12 
WARD AVENUE 3:14 
16th & DAVIS 3:15 
16th & Taylor  3:16 
16TH STREET & LAVALETTE 3:17 
15th Street and Lavalette 3:18 
15TH STREET & TAYLOR 3:19 
13TH ST & S. Henry  3:21 
13TH AND COLE 3:22 
RIGHT ONTO 11TH ST/DAY CARES R US 
(The daycare is Across from Peter Pans) 3:23 
VALLEY HEALTH BUILDING 3:24 
RIGHT ON SENECA ROAD   
1ST ROW OF MAILBOXES WIDE SPOT 3:26 
GREY HOUSE ON RIGHT 3:27 
BOTTOM OF GLADY 3:40 
HETZER 3:52 
McDonald 3:58 
WHITE 4:00 
GLADY INTERSECTION (CHURCH) 4:05 
BEMIS 
SMITH 4:15 
TURN AROUND IN WIDE SPOT OVER R/R TRACKS  
RT 33 TO TERMINAL 
 
BUS TERMINAL 5:00 


